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Engineers?

An Architects & Engineers Professional Liability Don’t leave vour insured defenseless. Let
policy is also designed for Interior Designers, y ’

Land Surveyors, Pollution Consultants, our brokers help you design a solution to
Project Managers and Other Construction your insured’s Architect’s & Engineers
Design Professionals. Your design Professional Liability needs!

professional clients could get sued for things

like flawed design, errors or miscalculations, .

defect t delivering th . th Alec Immordino

etects, not de |ver'|ng € Services they were ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
contracted to provide, among other wrongful Anita J

acts. Those errors or flawed designs can lead Anita Jones

. ext 8622 | ajones@arlingtonroe.com

to costly construction delays, property damage

and defense costs. Essie Bennett

ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com

John Immordino
ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com

CLAIMS EXAMPLE Melissa Hilgendorf

An interior designer designs the lighting ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com

fixtures himself for the 450 guest rooms at a Mark Swayze
hotel. When they are completed, he discovers ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
that due to a communication error, the fixtures, Rod Muench
which were produced overseas, do not meet UL ext 8703 | rmuench@arlingtonroe.com
standards. All 450 fixtures must be replaced. Sarah Immordino
The foreign manufacturer claims that the ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com
designer did not communicate this Sonyia Townsend

requirement, so they’re not responsible. ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com
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